JERZEES.
4850P plus

Jerzees Adult Super Sweats® NuBlend®

Fleece Pocketed Sweatpants

Features

= NuBlend pill-resistant fleece

= High-stitch density for a smooth
printing canvas

Three-needle covered elastic
waistband with inside drawcord
Side-entry jersey-lined pockets
Differential rise for better fit
Elastic bottom leg openings

Jerzees styles are manufactured
using sustainable protocols which

are measured and reported annually

by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.

Jerzees styles are manufactured
with the commitment to enriching
lives for people and communities
which is measured and reported

annually by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.

Product Specifications

Fabric
= 9.5 0z, 50% cotton, 50% polyester
= Oxford is 49% cotton, 51% polyester

= Made with sustainably sourced USA
grown cotton

Sizes

= S-3XL

S

XL

2XL

3XL

INSEAM LENGTH 31.75

32.25

32.75

33.25

33.75

34.25

WAIST WIDTH 28

29

30

31

32

33

5 Available Colors

Black Black J Nawy
Heather

PMS PMS PMS
black ¢ 7540c 533c

Oxford

PMS
423c

Royal

PMS
7686¢

DECO

™

BACK VIEW

v—,ﬂw

SIDE VIEW



