PRODUCT DETAILS

JERZEES.

4850P primeplus

Jerzees Adult Super Sweats® NuBlend® Fleece Pocketed Sweatpants

Features

- NuBlend pill-resistant fleece
- High-stitch density for a smooth printing canvas
- Three-needle covered elastic waistband with inside drawcord
- Side-entry jersey-lined pockets
- Differential rise for better fit
- Elastic bottom leg openings
- Jerzees styles are manufactured using sustainable protocols which are measured and reported annually by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.
- Jerzees styles are manufactured with the commitment to enriching lives for people and communities which is measured and reported annually by Fruit of the Loom, Inc.

Fabric

- 9.5 oz., 50% cotton, 50% polyester
- Oxford is 49% cotton, 51% polyester
- Made with sustainably sourced USA grown cotton

Sizes

■ S - 3XL







SIDE VIEW



Product Specifications

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
INSEAM LENGTH	31.75	32.25	32.75	33.25	33.75	34.25
WAIST WIDTH	28	29	30	31	32	33

5 Available Colors

Black	Black Heather	J Navy	Oxford	Royal
PMS black c	PMS 7540c	PMS 533c	PMS 423c	PMS 7686c